Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2017/0352(COD)
procedure)
Regulation

Interoperability between EU information systems (police and judicial
cooperation, asylum and migration)

See also 2017/0351(COD)
Amended by 2018/0152B(COD)
Amended by 2021/0410(COD)

Subject
7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and

Integration Fund (AMIF)
7.10.08 Migration policy
7.30.05 Police cooperation
7.40 Judicial cooperation

Legislative priorities
Joint Declaration 2018-19

Key events
12/12/2017

28/02/2018

13/06/2018
15/10/2018

15/10/2018

19/10/2018

22/10/2018

24/10/2018

19/02/2019

27/03/2019

16/04/2019

16/04/2019

14/05/2019

20/05/2019

Initial legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Legislative proposal published

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee decision to open
interinstitutional negotiations with report
adopted in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Committee decision to enter into
interinstitutional negotiations announced
in plenary (Rule 71)

Committee decision to enter into
interinstitutional negotiations confirmed
by plenary (Rule 71)

Approval in committee of the text agreed
at 1st reading interinstitutional

negotiations

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Act adopted by Council after Parliament's
1st reading

Final act signed

Procedure completed

COM(2017)0794

COM(2018)0480

A8-0348/2018

[

(4

T8-0389/2019

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2017/0351(COD)
https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2018/0152B(COD)
https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2021/0410(COD)
https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/thematicnote.do?id=2063000&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2017/0794/COM_COM(2017)0794_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2017&nu_doc=0794
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2018/0480/COM_COM(2018)0480_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2018&nu_doc=0480
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2018-0348_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-8-2019-03-27-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2019-0389_EN.html

20/05/2019 End of procedure in Parliament

22/05/2019 Final act published in Official Journal



