Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2017/0352(COD) procedure)

Regulation

Interoperability between EU information systems (police and judicial cooperation, asylum and migration)

See also 2017/0351(COD) Amended by 2018/0152B(COD) Amended by 2021/0410(COD)

Subject

7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund (AMIF)

7.10.08 Migration policy 7.30.05 Police cooperation 7.40 Judicial cooperation

Legislative priorities

Joint Declaration 2018-19

Procedure completed

12/12/2017	Initial legislative proposal published	COM(2017)0794	Summary
28/02/2018	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
13/06/2018	Legislative proposal published	COM(2018)0480	Summary
15/10/2018	Vote in committee, 1st reading		
15/10/2018	Committee decision to open interinstitutional negotiations with report adopted in committee		
19/10/2018	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	A8-0348/2018	Summary
22/10/2018	Committee decision to enter into interinstitutional negotiations announced in plenary (Rule 71)		
24/10/2018	Committee decision to enter into interinstitutional negotiations confirmed by plenary (Rule 71)		
19/02/2019	Approval in committee of the text agreed at 1st reading interinstitutional negotiations		
27/03/2019	Debate in Parliament	F	
16/04/2019	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
16/04/2019	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T8-0389/2019	Summary
14/05/2019	Act adopted by Council after Parliament's 1st reading		
20/05/2019	Final act signed		

20/05/2019	End of procedure in Parliament	
22/05/2019	Final act published in Official Journal	